
Representations of Rossotrudnichestvo 
 

CIS countries, Abkhazia and South Ossetia 

 
Abkhazia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Sukhumi: 

1078402233354  

abhazia@rs.gov.ru 

  

Azerbaijan 

Russian Information and Cultural Center in Baku: 

994124964500 

azerbaijan_baku@rs.gov.ru 

 

Armenia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Yerevan: 

37410544890 

armenia_erevan@rs.gov.ru 

 

Republic of Belarus 

Office of the Russian Science and Culture Center in Brest: 

375162272885 

belarus_brest@rs.gov.ru 

 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Minsk: 

375173284958 

belarus_minsk@rs.gov.ru 

 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Gomel: 

375232315415 

belarus_gomel@rs.gov.ru 

 

Kazakhstan 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Astana: 

7172322840 

kazahstan_astana@rs.gov.ru 

 

Kyrgyzstan 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Bishkek 

996312300512 

kirgizia_bishkek@rs.gov.ru 

 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Osh 

996322241320 

kirgizia_osh@rs.gov.ru 

 

Moldavia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Chisinau: 

37322220170  

moldova_kishinev@rs.gov.ru 

 

http://abh.rs.gov.ru/
http://aze.rs.gov.ru/
http://arm.rs.gov.ru/
http://blr-brest.rs.gov.ru/
http://blr.rs.gov.ru/
http://blr-gomel.rs.gov.ru/
http://kaz.rs.gov.ru/
http://kgz.rs.gov.ru/
http://osh.rs.gov.ru/
http://mda.rs.gov.ru/


Tajikistan 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Dushanbe: 

992372218947 

tajikistan_dushanbe@rs.gov.ru 

 

Uzbekistan 

Russian Science and Culture Center in Tashkent: 

998712155428 

998712547254 

uzbekistan@rs.gov.ru 

 

Ukraine 

Representative Office in Odessa: 

380487841541   

intertur09@gmail.com 

 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Kiev: 

380443791221 

kiev.rcnk@gmail.com 

 

South Ossetia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Tskhinvali: 

9974451166 

s.ossetia@rs.gov.ru 

 

Europe 
Austria 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Vienna: 

01/5051829 

info@russischeskulturinstitut.at 

 

Albania 

Representative Office in Tirana: 

35542256040 

albania@rs.gov.ru 

 

Belgium 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Brussels: 

32022190133 

centcultrus@skynet.be 

 

Bulgaria 

Russian Cultural and Information Centre in Sofia: 

029433693 

bulgaria@rs.gov.ru 

 

United Kingdom 

Representative Office in London: 

4402079373355 

RSGovUK@gmail.com; UK@rs.gov.ru 

Hungary 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Budapest: 

http://tjk.rs.gov.ru/
http://uzb.rs.gov.ru/
http://ukr-odessa.rs.gov.ru/
http://ukr.rs.gov.ru/
http://rso.rs.gov.ru/
http://aut.rs.gov.ru/
http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/18/contact/card
http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/19/contact/card
http://bgr.rs.gov.ru/
http://gbr.rs.gov.ru/en
http://hun.rs.gov.ru/


3613322154  

hungary@rs.gov.ru 

 

Germany 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Berlin: 

030/20302252 

030/2044058 

info@russisches-haus.de 

 

Greece 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Athens: 

302106778389 

rcnk@rcnk.gr 

 

Denmark 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Copenhagen: 

4533158333 

ruscenter@mail.dk 

 

Spain 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Madrid: 

34913601772 

spain@rs.gov.ru 

 

Italy 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Rome: 

390688816333 

info@centroculturalerusso.it 

 

Cyprus 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Nicosia: 

35722761607 

roscent@cytanet.com.cy 

 

Литва  

The Representative (Part of the Embassy) in Vilnius 

37052721763 

 

Luxembourg 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Luxembourg: 

352264803 22 

lux@rs.gov.ru 

 

Malta 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Valletta: 

35621222030 

rcscmalta@onvol.net, malta@rs.gov.ru 

 

Macedonia 

The Representative (Part of the Embassy) in Skopje: 

38923117160 

macedonia@rs.gov.ru 

http://deu.rs.gov.ru/
http://grc.rs.gov.ru/
http://dnk.rs.gov.ru/
http://esp.rs.gov.ru/
http://ita.rs.gov.ru/
http://kyp.rs.gov.ru/en
http://lux.rs.gov.ru/
http://mlt.rs.gov.ru/en
http://mkd.rs.gov.ru/


 

Poland 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Warsaw: 

0228492730 

ronik@ronik.org.pl 

 

Representative Office of Russian Science and Culture Center in Gdansk: 

583018082  

ronik_gd@wp.pl 

 

Portugal 

Representative Office in Lisbon: 

351213147987 

portugal@rs.gov.ru 

 

Romania 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Bucharest: 

0314254486 

romania@rs.gov.ru, secretariatccr@mail.ru 

 

Serbia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Belgrade: 

381112642178 

sekretar@ruskidom.rs 

 

Slovakia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Bratislava: 

4212/5262 5981 

rus.kult.centrum@stonline.sk 

 

Slovenia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Ljubljana: 

386130325748 

info@ruskicenter.si 

 

Finland 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Helsinki: 

358943600425 

finland@rs.gov.ru   

 

France 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Paris: 

33144347979 

crsc.paris@gmail.com; coursderusse@orange.fr; stages-en-russie@orange.fr 

 

Croatia 

Representative Office in Zagreb: 

38513755038 

croatia@rs.gov.ru 

 

Montenegro 

Representative Office in Podgorica: 

http://pol.rs.gov.ru/
http://pol-gdn.rs.gov.ru/
http://prt.rs.gov.ru/
http://rou.rs.gov.ru/
http://srb.rs.gov.ru/
http://svk.rs.gov.ru/
http://svn.rs.gov.ru/
http://fin.rs.gov.ru/
http://fra.rs.gov.ru/
http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/27/contact/card
http://mne.rs.gov.ru/


38220272460 

 

Czech Republic 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Prague: 

420233370479 

czech@rs.gov.ru 

 

Switzerland 

Representation in Bern: 

41313520566 

swiss@rs.gov.ru 

 

Estonia 

Pushkin Institute 

6412256 

info@pushkin.ee 

 

Asia 
Afghanistan 

The Representative (Part of the Embassy) in Kabul: 

930202500044 

afghanistan@rs.gov.ru 

 

Bangladesh 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Dhaka: 

8801819238345 

bangladesh@rs.gov.ru 

 

Vietnam 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Hanoi: 

84437719937 

vietnam@rs.gov.ru 

 

Israel 

Russian Cultural Center in Tel Aviv: 

035166242 

ruscenter.isr@gmail.com 

 

India 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in New Delhi: 

911123329100  

india_deli@rs.gov.ru 

 

Branch of the Russian Science and Culture Center in Mumbai: 

912223512495 

india_mumbai@rs.gov.ru 

 

Branch of the Russian Science and Culture Center in Chennai: 

914424990050 

ruscult@gmail.com 

 

Branch of the Russian Science and Culture Center in Calcutta: 

http://cze.rs.gov.ru/
http://che.rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/contacts/44
https://pushkin.ee/en/
http://afg.rs.gov.ru/
http://bgd.rs.gov.ru/en
http://vnm.rs.gov.ru/
http://isr.rs.gov.ru/
http://ind.rs.gov.ru/en
http://ind-mum.rs.gov.ru/en
http://ind-che.rs.gov.ru/en
http://ind-cal.rs.gov.ru/


913322832742 

india_kolkata@rs.gov.ru 

 

Branch of the Russian Science and Culture Center in Trivandrum: 

914424990050 

rcsc.contact@gmail.com 

 

Indonesia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Jakarta: 

622131935290 

indonezia@rs.gov.ru 

 

Jordan 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Amman: 

96264658343 

iordania@rs.gov.ru 

 

Iran 

The Representative (Part of the Embassy) in Teheran: 

982166701161/63 

iran_tegeran@rs.gov.ru 

 

Cambodia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Phnom Penh: 

85523213508 

cam@rs.gov.ru 

 

China 

Russian Cultural Centre in Beijing: 

861084060224  

china@rs.gov.ru, rusculture@163.com 

Laos 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Vientiane: 

685621453054  

laos@rs.gov.ru 

 

Lebanon 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Beirut: 

9611790212 

lebanon@rs.gov.ru 

 

Malaysia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Kuala Lumpur: 

60321444001 

malaysia@rs.gov.ru 

 

Mongolia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Ulaanbaatar: 

97611458682 

mongol@rs.gov.ru 

 

Nepal 

http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/88/contact/card
http://idn.rs.gov.ru/en
http://jor.rs.gov.ru/
http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/103/contact/card
http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/84/contact/card
http://chn.rs.gov.ru/
http://lao.rs.gov.ru/
http://lbn.rs.gov.ru/
http://mys.rs.gov.ru/en
http://mng.rs.gov.ru/


Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Kathmandu: 

977014416650 

nepal@rs.gov.ru 

 

United Arab Emirates 

Representative Office in Abu Dhabi: 

97126721797 

uae@rs.gov.ru, rossot.uae@mail.ru 

 

Pakistan 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Karachi: 

922134543548 

pakistan@rs.gov.ru 

 

Palestine 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Bethlehem: 

97022761131 

russian.center@ymail.com, palestina@rs.gov.ru 

 

The Republic of Korea 

Representative Office in Seoul: 

108223182116/17/18  

korea@rs.gov.ru 

 

Syria 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Damascus: 

963112317158 

syria@rs.gov.ru 

 

Turkey 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Ankara: 

903124420218 

turkey@rs.gov.ru 

 

Sri Lanka 

Russian Science and Culture Center in Colombo: 

94112685429 

shrilanka@rs.gov.ru, info@ruscent.com 

 

Japan 

Representative Office in Tokyo: 

81335834224 

japan@rs.gov.ru 

 

 

America 
Argentina 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Buenos Aires: 

5401149822442  

argentina@rs.gov.ru 

 

http://npl.rs.gov.ru/en
http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/98/contact/card
http://pak.rs.gov.ru/en
http://pse.rs.gov.ru/
http://kor.rs.gov.ru/en
http://syr.rs.gov.ru/
http://tur.rs.gov.ru/
http://lka.rs.gov.ru/en
http://jpn.rs.gov.ru/
http://arg.rs.gov.ru/


Brazil 

Representative Office in Sao Paulo: 

551121572536 

brazil_san_paulo@rs.gov.ru 

 

Representative Office in Brasilia: 

556132481730 

brazil_brasilia@rs.gov.ru 

 

Venezuela 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Caracas: 

582129934531 

venesuela@rs.gov.ru 

 

Canada 

Representative Office in Ottawa: 

16132354341 

canada@rs.gov.ru 

 

Cuba 

Representative Office in Havana: 

5372041085  

cuba@rs.gov.ru 

 

Mexico 

Representative Office in Mexico City: 

5215533895538  

mexico@rs.gov.ru 

 

Nicaragua 

Representative Office in Managua: 

50576822605 

nicaragua@rs.gov.ru 

 

Peru 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Lima: 

5114315665 

peru@rs.gov.ru 

 

USA 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Washington: 

2022653840 

rcc@rccusa.org 

 

Representative Office in New York: 

13475833611 

usa_newyork@rs.gov.ru, ruscultcenter@hotmail.com 

 

Chile 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Santiago: 

5626965398 

chile@rs.gov.ru 

http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/69/contact/card
http://bra.rs.gov.ru/
http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/68/contact/card
http://can.rs.gov.ru/en
http://cub.rs.gov.ru/
http://mex.rs.gov.ru/
http://nic.rs.gov.ru/
http://per.rs.gov.ru/
http://usa.rs.gov.ru/en
http://nyc.rs.gov.ru/en
http://chl.rs.gov.ru/


 

Africa 
Egypt 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Alexandria: 

4877228, 4865645 

egipt_alexandria@rs.gov.ru 

 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Cairo: 

20237606371 

egipt_kair@rs.gov.ru 

 

Zambia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Lusaka: 

260211224027 

rcsczambia@gmail.com 

 

Morocco 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Rabat: 

212537709510/11 

marokko@rs.gov.ru 

 

Republic of the Congo 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Brazzaville: 

242222811922 

kongo@rs.gov.ru 

 

Tanzania 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Dar es Salaam: 

255222136578 

tanzania@rs.gov.ru 

 

Tunisia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Tunisia: 

21671780953 

tanzania@rs.gov.ru 

 

Ethiopia 

Russian Centre of Science and Culture in Addis Ababa: 

251111551343 

ethiopia@rs-gov.ru 

 

South Africa 

Representative Office in Pretoria: 

27123621337 

south_africa@rs.gov.ru 

       

http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/59/contact/card
http://egy.rs.gov.ru/
http://zmb.rs.gov.ru/en
http://mar.rs.gov.ru/
http://cog.rs.gov.ru/
http://tza.rs.gov.ru/en
http://tun.rs.gov.ru/
http://eth.rs.gov.ru/en
http://rs.gov.ru/%C2%A0/locations/51/contact/card

